Rangitikei District Council

Council Meeting
Order Paper — Thursday 7 May 2015 - 9:30 a.m.

Useporir...

Contents
1 =Y [ 1 < — 2
2 COUNCI PIAYET ettt ettt e ettt e e 2
3 APBIBZIES/LEAVE OF AbSEIEE smummrmmmms s s e T v T RS R A 2
4 Confirmation of order of BUSINESS........ccouiiiiiiiiiiie e 2
5 Meimbers' GOMTlICt OF INTEFEST s ouusvessmmmsssmmuosimmevmssssves o imussmsss saavaes s aass s e assnss 2
6 Minutes: Council meeting 30 APril 2015 ...ooooiiiiieeiie e 2 Attachment 1, pages 5-16
7 Oral submissions on “What’s the Plan Rangitikei...?” the consultation document to
Rangitikei District Council’s 2015-2025 Long Term Plan ......ccccovevveveiieniieicennenn 2
8 LAtE TTOINS 5uscommumemsmsnmmsrsssseunsessanmssssm oo ss ot s 15588 s 8 smsn s MR Ea s SR ET S F S S e o W v v 3
9 Future items for the agenda..........oooviiiiiiiiiii e 3
10  Date of the NeXt MEETING....cooiei e 3
11 Meeting ClOSEA ...ooiiiiiiii e 3

Note: the separate document is the submissions to “What’s the Plan Rangitikei...?” the consultation
document to Rangitikei District Council’s 2015-2025 Long Term Plan, and is distributed to Elected
Members, the Media and Libraries/Information Centres, and are available electronically on
Council’s website.



Agenda: Council Meeting - Thursday 7 May 2015

1

Welcome
Council prayer
Apologies/Leave of absence

Confirmation of order of business

That, taking into account the explanation provided why the item is not on the meeting agenda
and why the discussion of the item cannot be delayed until a subsequent meeting, ......... be
dealt with as a late item at this meeting.

Members’ conflict of interest

Members are reminded of their obligation to declare any conflicts of interest they might have
in respect of items on this agenda.

Minutes: Council meeting 30 April 2015

Recommendation
That the Minutes and Public Excluded Minutes of the Council meeting held on 30 April 2015
be taken as read and verified as an accurate and correct record of the meeting.

Oral submissions on “What’s the Plan Rangitikei...?” the
consultation document to Rangitikei District Council’s 2015-2025
Long Term Plan

All submissions are provided as a separate document, divided into three volumes. Page
references below are to those documents.

Richard Redmayne V1pp.3-5 9.40 am

Keith Scott V1 pp. 6-7 9.50 am

Bruce Gordon V2 pp. 3-3 10.00 am
Horizons Regional Council — Nic Peet & Bruce Gordon V2 pp. 4-6 10.10 am
Whanganui District Health Board V2 pp. 7-109 10.20 am
Jo Rangooni V2 pp. 136-141 10.30 am
Bulls and District Community Trust V2 pp. 136-141 10.45 am
Trevor/Karen Nicholls V2 pp. 128-129 10.55am
Robert Snijders V2 pp. 130-131 11.05am
Brya Dixon V2 pp. 132-132 11.15am

Greg Carlyon — Tutaenui Stream Restoration Society V2 pp. 133-134 11.25am



Agenda: Council Meeting - Thursday 7 May 2015

10

11

Greg Carlyon — Rangitikei College
Peter Lissington
Lunch Break

Maree Brannigan & Mangaweka Town Meeting &
Friends opposed to option 1 (Skype)

Marton Community Committee

Carolyn Bates

Jim Howard

Rangitikei Environment Group

Chris Shenton — Treasured Natural Environment Group
Withdrawn

Barry Williams

Kathleen Reardon

Drew Ferry

Late items
Future items for the agenda

Date of the next meeting

Friday 8 May 2015, 9.30 am

Meeting closed

V2 pp.
V2 pp.

V2 pp. 142-152/

135-135
126-127

pp. 153-159
V2 pp.160-162

V2 pp.
V2 pp.
V2 pp.
V2 pp.
Pp.

V1 pp.
V2 pp.
V2 pp.

163-166
167-168
169-170
171-172

8-8
173-176
200-206

11.35 am
11.45 am
11.55 am
1.05 pm

1.15 pm
1.25 pm
1.35pm
1.45 pm
1.55 pm
2.10 pm
2.20 pm
2.30 pm
3.30 pm



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16



