Rangitikei District Council

Council Meeting

Order Paper – Thursday 7 May 2015 – 9:30 a.m.



Contents

1	Welcome	
2	Council prayer 2	
3	Apologies/Leave of absence	
4	Confirmation of order of business	
5	Members' conflict of interest	
6	Minutes: Council meeting 30 April 2015 2	Attachment 1, pages 5-16
7	Oral submissions on "What's the Plan Rangitikei?" the consultation document to Rangitikei District Council's 2015-2025 Long Term Plan	
8	Late items	
9	Future items for the agenda	
10	Date of the next meeting	
11	Meeting closed	

Note: the separate document is the submissions to "What's the Plan Rangitikei...?" the consultation document to Rangitikei District Council's 2015-2025 Long Term Plan, and is distributed to Elected Members, the Media and Libraries/Information Centres, and are available electronically on Council's website.

1 Welcome

2 Council prayer

3 Apologies/Leave of absence

4 Confirmation of order of business

That, taking into account the explanation provided why the item is not on the meeting agenda and why the discussion of the item cannot be delayed until a subsequent meeting, be dealt with as a late item at this meeting.

5 Members' conflict of interest

Members are reminded of their obligation to declare any conflicts of interest they might have in respect of items on this agenda.

6 Minutes: Council meeting 30 April 2015

Recommendation

That the Minutes and Public Excluded Minutes of the Council meeting held on 30 April 2015 be taken as read and verified as an accurate and correct record of the meeting.

7 Oral submissions on "What's the Plan Rangitikei...?" the consultation document to Rangitikei District Council's 2015-2025 Long Term Plan

All submissions are provided as a separate document, divided into three volumes. Page references below are to those documents.

Richard Redmayne	V1 pp. 3-5	9.40 am
Keith Scott	V1 pp. 6-7	9.50 am
Bruce Gordon	V2 pp. 3-3	10.00 am
Horizons Regional Council – Nic Peet & Bruce Gordon	V2 pp. 4-6	10.10 am
Whanganui District Health Board	V2 pp. 7-109	10.20 am
Jo Rangooni	V2 pp. 136-141	10.30 am
Bulls and District Community Trust	V2 pp. 136-141	10.45 am
Trevor/Karen Nicholls	V2 pp. 128-129	10.55 am
Robert Snijders	V2 pp. 130-131	11.05 am
Brya Dixon	V2 pp. 132-132	11.15 am
Greg Carlyon – Tutaenui Stream Restoration Society	V2 pp. 133-134	11.25 am

Greg Carlyon – Rangitikei College	V2 pp. 135-135	11.35 am
Peter Lissington	V2 pp. 126-127	11.45 am
Lunch Break		11.55 am
Maree Brannigan & Mangaweka Town Meeting & Friends opposed to option 1 (Skype)	V2 pp. 142-152/ pp. 153-159	1.05 pm
Marton Community Committee	V2 pp.160-162	1.15 pm
Carolyn Bates	V2 pp. 163-166	1.25 pm
Jim Howard	V2 pp. 167-168	1.35 pm
Rangitikei Environment Group	V2 pp. 169-170	1.45 pm
Chris Shenton – Treasured Natural Environment Group	V2 pp. 171-172	1.55 pm
Withdrawn	pp.	2.10 pm
Barry Williams	V1 pp. 8-8	2.20 pm
Kathleen Reardon	V2 pp. 173-176	2.30 pm
Drew Ferry	V2 pp. 200-206	3.30 pm

8 Late items

9 Future items for the agenda

10 Date of the next meeting

Friday 8 May 2015, 9.30 am

11 Meeting closed